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RoHS compliant

Fiber Opt ic  Adapters

Description

Order data

Product drawing

ST Simplex-Metal Adapters 
Single Mode – Multi Mode

 Housing material: Zinc die-cast, nickel plated
 Sleeve: Phosphor-Bronze; Ceramic
 Adapters are supplied with dust caps

Type Material sleeve SM/MM Housing material Part Number

Simplex adapter ceramic Single Mode zinc diecast 18-007760
Simplex adapter ceramic Multi Mode zinc diecast 18-007780
Simplex adapter phosphor-bronze Multi Mode zinc diecast 18-007800
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